Model QWB100WS
Size
Frame
Surface
Projection Area Size
Sensitive Area Size
Dimensions
Technology
Write Method
Hot Keys
Resolution
Response Speed
Cursor Speed
Location Accuracy
Power Consumption
Aspect Ratio
Connection
Operating System
Working Temperature
Working Humidity
Storage Temperature
Storage Humidity
Packing Dimensions
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Included Accessories
Optional Accessories
100" Diagonal
Brushed Aluminum
Anti-Glare/Dry erase porcelain steel (Optional QWB100WS-PS)
91" (2013x1139mm)
96" (2145x1159mm)
2317x1301x38mm
Infrared
Pen, Wand or Finger
Yes
4096x4096
First Touch: 25ms, Continuous: 8ms
3,048mm/s
3mm
< 0.4W
16:9
USB
Windows 2000/XP/Vista/7/*Mac/*Linux
5°F to 122°F (-15°C to 50°C)
20% ~ 90%
-40°F to 122°F (-40°C to 50°C)
10% ~ 95%
2522x1410x120mm
30kg
40kg
3 Interactive Pens (red, black, blue), wand, eraser, pen tray,
USB cable (Type A - Type A), wall mount kit
Mobile floor stand, RF wireless kit
* Mac and Linux Support for select OS versions
Product SpecificationsQWB100WS
* Specifications subject to change without notice
Innovative • Interactive • Intuitive
www.qomo.com | 1-866-990-QOMO
Copyright©2010 Qomo HiteVision, LLC. All rights reserved. This document may not be copied in any form without the
permssion from Qomo HiteVision, LLC. Information in this document is subject to change without notice.
s.castelo
Rectangle
s.castelo
Touchboards_stamp